

Job # : 21-4522

San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Prepared By: Susan Rodriquez Solicitation No : CO-00617

Contract No : CO-00617-01 SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS Run Date 01/09/2023

Proposal : Watson Rd Quarry Sewer Project Time And Date: January 9, 2023 @ 11:00 am

Price List

	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00617 - 1_Ella SA Contracting			CO-00617 - 2_E-Z BEL CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00617 - 3_Ram 2 Utilities, LLC			CO-00617 - 4_JERDON ENTERPRISES LP			CO-00617 - 5_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING		
Line No						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
	1 515.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Topsoil (4")(COSA Spec)	CY	\$75.00	332	\$24,900.00	\$8.00	332	\$2,656.00	\$28.00	332	\$9,296.00	\$51.00	332	\$16,932.00	\$24.00	332	\$7,968.00
	2 520.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Hydromulching (Commercial COSA Spec)	SY	\$2.50	5,970	\$14,925.00	\$1.00	5,970	\$5,970.00	\$8.00	5,970	\$47,760.00	\$0.92	5,970	\$5,492.40	\$1.00	5,970	\$5,970.00
	3 540.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan	LS	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$9,372.00	1	\$9,372.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00
	4 550.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Trench Excavation Protection	LF	\$30.00	726	\$21,780.00	\$65.00	726	\$47,190.00	\$10.00	726	\$7,260.00	\$4.60	726	\$3,339.60	\$10.00	726	\$7,260.00
	5 834	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Pipe Bollards	EA	\$500.00	20	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	20	\$20,000.00	\$1,000.00	20	\$20,000.00	\$365.00	20	\$7,300.00	\$500.00	20	\$10,000.00
	6 848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		8" PVC Standart Sanitary sewer Pipe (SDR 26-3034)(14'-18')	LF	\$72.50	10	\$725.00	\$84.00	10	\$840.00	\$100.00	10	\$1,000.00	\$290.00	10	\$2,900.00	\$180.00	10	\$1,800.00
	7 848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		12" PVC Standart Sanitary sewer Pipe (SDR 26-3034)(14'-18')	LF	\$102.50	726	\$74,415.00	\$94.00	726	\$68,244.00	\$155.00	726	\$112,530.00	\$181.00	726	\$131,406.00	\$200.00	726	\$145,200.00
	8 852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitery Sewer Manholes with Water Tight Ring & Cover	EA	\$9,750.00	5	\$48,750.00	\$33,000.00	5	\$165,000.00	\$10,000.00	5	\$50,000.00	\$18,610.00	5	\$93,050.00	\$12,500.00	5	\$62,500.00
	9 852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Extra Depth Manholes	VF	\$800.00	62	\$49,600.00	\$1.00	62	\$62.00	\$550.00	62	\$34,100.00	\$376.00	62	\$23,312.00	\$500.00	62	\$31,000.00
	10 858	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Encasement, Cradles, Saddles, and Collars	CY	\$500.00	5	\$2,500.00	\$300.00	5	\$1,500.00	\$550.00	5	\$2,750.00	\$779.00	5	\$3,895.00	\$360.00	5	\$1,800.00
	11 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping "Small Diameter" Sanitary sewer Mains	LS	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$48,900.00	1	\$48,900.00	\$85,000.00	1	\$85,000.00
	12 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Post Sewer Main Television Inspection (8"-15")	LF	\$11.50	726	\$8,349.00	\$2.75	726	\$1,996.50	\$5.00	726	\$3,630.00	\$3.45	726	\$2,504.70	\$10.00	726	\$7,260.00
	13 100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Mobilization (Max 10% of Line Items 1-12)	LS	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$32,332.60	1	\$32,332.60	\$33,925.00	1	\$33,925.00	\$37,000.00	1	\$37,000.00
	14 101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Preparation of Right of Way (Max 5% of Line Items 1-12)	LS	\$2,350.00	1	\$2,350.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$16,166.32	1	\$16,166.30	\$17,020.00	1	\$17,020.00	\$18,500.00	1	\$18,500.00
	15 102.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Intermediate Demobilization/Remobilization	EA	\$6,750.00	1	\$6,750.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$1,692.00	1	\$1,692.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00
		'			Total			\$325,044.00			\$369,458.50			\$381,824.90			\$401,040.70			\$434,258.00
Calendar Days To Complete : 180				As Read		\$	325,044.00	:	\$	369,458.50		\$	381,824.90	:	\$	401,040.70		\$	434,258.00	